

MMGISY NDB Block-अमरावती

Const. of Road from P03 to Singhia uttar talu

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agreement NO - 88/SBD/2021-22

Below - 6.99%

DIVISION

Agreement Value - 8,39,60,146

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M/s Ram Ration Enterprises.

735
23/3/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1) P/L of Working Benchmark/Reference Pillar — do					
vide MSSB-①					
(i) Working Benchmark					
01 No. @ ₹ 4493.85/Each ₹ 4493.85					
(ii) Reference Pillar					
03 Nos. @ ₹ 2069.53/Each ₹ 6208.59					
(2) Clearing & grubbing Road land — do					
vide MSSB-①					
0.5175 Hect. @ ₹ 49174.86/Hect ₹ 25447.19					
0.52 Hect. 25571 =					
(3) Excavation for roadway in soil — do					
vide MSSB-②					
18.375 m ³ @ ₹ 81.99/m ³ ₹ 1506.56					
(4) Construction of granular Sub-base by providing coarse graded — do					
vide MSSB-②(3)					
219.26 m ³ @ ₹ 3487.49/m ³ ₹ 764667.05					
(5) P/L/S & Compaction					
8 m ³ MSSB Gr. 3 — do					
vide MSSB-③					
211.676 m ³ @ ₹ 4522.16/m ³ ₹ 957444.41					
Continuation					
CO ₹ 1759768.45					
1759891.46					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1759768.45
⑥ Construction of unreinforced concrete Parapets					
m-30 - do -					
vide m/s (15)					
459.00 m ²	@	8172.55/m ²			₹ 3751200.45
⑦ Providing & laying of bit applied thermoplastic compound					
- do -					
vide m/s (5)					
150.00 m ²	@	947.11/m ²			₹ 142066.50
⑧ Providing and erecting direction and place identification					
- do -					
vide m/s (5)					
01 NO	@	₹ 3553.83/Each			₹ 3553.83
⑨ Providing & fixing of typical safety information					
- do -					
vide m/s (1)					
03 NOS	@	₹ 10165.39/Each			₹ 30496.17
5687208					₹ 5687085.40
Less 6.99% of p/n amt					₹ 397527.26
397527.26					₹ 5289558.00
Ref Payable					₹ 5289558.00

Continuation

5/28/22

29/04/22

Cupta

29/4/22

Asst

Cll

Cll

29/4

Total Amt

OK 52896720

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material statement					
① G.S.B					
53mm - 95mm					$= 131.556 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 52730/\text{m}^3$
95mm - 236mm					$= 52.622 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 419.88/\text{m}^3$
236mm Below					$= 78.934 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 191.98/\text{m}^3$
② W.B.M Gr-3					
53mm - 224mm					$= 256.128 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 467.20/\text{m}^3$
Severing Stone					$= 50.802 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 351.99/\text{m}^3$
③ CC Pavement					
Stone chips					$= 413.10 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 538.67/\text{m}^3$
Coarse sand					$= 206.55 \text{ m}^3 @ ₹ 162.39/\text{m}^3$
By order 29/4/22					